

**In the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur
Bench Jaipur**

O R D E R

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 333/2016

Babu Lal Saini vs. State of Rajasthan And Ors.

DATE OF ORDER ::: 18th November , 2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Mr. Chiranji Lal Saini, for the petitioner.
Mr. Anil Yadav, P.P. for the State.

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants time to
file application for waiving defects pointed out by the
Registry.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List again after one week.

[BANWARI LAL SHARMA], J.

Simple Kumawat/30