

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 333 / 2016

BABU LAL SAINI

-----Petitioner/ Complainant

Versus

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

-----Respondents

For Petitioner : Mr. Chiranji Lal Saini

Public Prosecutor : Mr. Virendra Godara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Judgment / Order

07/12/2016

Learned PP Mr. Virendra Godara is directed to place
on record the factual report of the matter.

List again on 06.01.2017.

(BANWARI LAL SHARMA)J.

Simple/40

सत्यमेव जयते